Grayhil l ,  Inc. • 561 Hillgrove Avenue • LaGrange, I l l inois  60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhil l .com
O
p
tic
a
l
a
n

POWER 5V
OUTPUT B
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series
Style: R = Standard, 5-pin, high resolution
RS = Sealed, 5-pin, high resolution
Cycles: per channel per revolution = 25, 32, 50, 64, 100, 128, 256
63RS256–060
Termination:
Blank (no dash or numbers): pins as  described in drawing.
Cable Termination: 060 = 6.0in. Cable is terminated with Molex Connnector P/N
14-56-3056.
Encoder
5
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Grayhill:
  63R64  63R32  63RS50-020  63R50  63R50-020  63RS50  63RS100  63R25-060  63RS32
	Dip Switches
	Surface Mount Technology
	76HP - Side Actuated, PIANO-DIP
	78H - SPDT, DPST
	90HB - SPST, Low Profile
	97 - Half Pitch
	Thru-Hole
	76 - SPST Rocker
	76 and 78 - DPDT
	76 and 78 - SPDT
	78 - SPST to 4PST Slide
	78C - Right Angle Option
	79A and 79C - Linear Action Tap & Circuit Selector